MANSFIELD
EAGLES ik

* Please note the changes to the Tech Kick training sessions with Joel for As the season comes to an end, | want to take a
the remainder of the season. The year will finish with games on the last moment to thank all of the coaches and
Monday and Friday. (Updated schedule is attached.) managers that have made this year possible.
Congratulations to Richard Sidney who was voted back = Your coach and manager have given up their
onto the QCSA committee to help build the association. gl time to try and help the development of your
It is great to have our club represented. We thank Richard e Cow child. Our primary goal is development and your
for his dedication and support. ¥ = coach and manager have worked to not only
It is important that the QCSA continues to support the % " help your child improve their football skills but
clubs and players and Richard will be a great advocate. gLt also to learn about teamwork, commitment and
AWARDS: This year a form will be sent to all coaches, managers and sportsmanship. Make sure you thank them all
parents to vote for the Player of the Year and Christian Character awards. before we hang up the boots in a few weeks.
Guidelines will be provided on the voting form along with eligibility
criteria and cut off dates. Chris

- SeERvICES

N oo, € ™ (52 AlrRoad

Delivering Certainty


https://mesc.org.au/
https://qcsa.org.au/
https://www.airroad.com.au/
https://nrgservices.com.au/
https://brisbaneroar.com.au/
https://www.footballaustralia.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/mansfieldeagles
https://www.youtube.com/@techkick2023
https://www.facebook.com/rastarobbo

Time Age Grp

03:00
09:00
09:00
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:45
10:10

10:10

11:20

13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00

u7
ug
us
u7
ug
L1
1o
ua
13
w12

U1516E

SM
SM
SM
SM

Division
South
South Boas
South A
South
South Aligators
1
South Boas
South A
1
1

[ S S R - S = ]

Home Team
Mansfield Eagles MESC Red
Southern Districts Under
Southern Districts Under
St. Pauls Uniting U7
EBeaudesert Rams
Mansfield Eagles MESC
Southemn Districts LU0
Logan United Logan Comets
Mansfield Eagles MESC

Mansfield Eagles MESC

Mansfield Eagles MESC
U156

Mansfield Eagles MESC D
Mansfield Eagles MESC C
Mansfield Eagles MESC B
Mansfield Eagles MESC E

Vs.
Vs,
Vs,
Ws.
Ws.
Ws.
Ws.
Ws.
Vs,

Vs,

Vs,

Ws.
Ws.
Ws.
Ws.

Away Team

Bye

Mansfield Eagles MESC Blue |||]|I

Mansfield Eagles MESC Blue ||[||]

Mansfield Eagles MESC Blue ||[||]

Mansfield Eagles MESC Red
Brishane Valley Hawlks
Mansfield Eagles MESC
Mansfield Eagles MESC Red
Brisbane Valley Eagles

Sunnybank Saints U12A

Brishane Valley 15/16B
Eagles

Sunnybank Saints SM5

Sunnybank Saints SM4

Sunnybank Saints SM3
Mansfield Eagles MESC A

{zround
Bye

Erowns Plains State High .1a

Erowns Plains State High 1b

Yandina Park 2a

Ezaudesert .13
Citipointe Rughy 2

Erowns Plains State High .1a

Calvary 3a
Citipointe Rughy 2

Citipointe 1
Citipointe 1
Citipointe 1
Erittain Fark 1

Citipointe 1
Erittain Park 1


https://mesc.org.au/
https://qcsa.org.au/

MANSFIELD

EAGLES

Week 1 (10/07) Week 2 (17/07) Week 3 (24/07) Week 4 (31/07) Week 5 (7/08) Week 6 (14/08) Week 7 (21/08) Week 8 (28/08) Week 9 (4/09) Week 10 (11/09)

»

U7 Blue
U7 Red
U8 Blue

U8 Red
U9 Blue MONDAY MONDAY

U9 Red MONDAY MONDAY
u10 FRIDAY FRIDAY

U1

u13 FRIDAY

FRIDAY

'FRIDAY
FRIDAY



https://mesc.org.au/
https://www.youtube.com/@techkick2023

	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3

