MANSFIELD **EAGLES**







CLUB NEWS

- Please note the changes to the Tech Kick training sessions with Joel for the remainder of the season. The year will finish with games on the last Monday and Friday. (Updated schedule is attached.)
- Congratulations to Richard Sidney who was voted back onto the QCSA committee to help build the association. It is great to have our club represented. We thank Richard for his dedication and support.
 - It is important that the QCSA continues to support the clubs and players and Richard will be a great advocate.
- AWARDS: This year a form will be sent to all coaches, managers and parents to vote for the Player of the Year and Christian Character awards. Guidelines will be provided on the voting form along with eligibility criteria and cut off dates.



moment to thank all of the coaches and managers that have made this year possible. Your coach and manager have given up their time to try and help the development of your child. Our primary goal is development and your coach and manager have worked to not only help your child improve their football skills but also to learn about teamwork, commitment and sportsmanship. Make sure you thank them all before we hang up the boots in a few weeks.

YOUR COACH & MANAGER

As the season comes to an end, I want to take a

Chris

















MANSFIELD EAGLES

Age Grp

Division



Away Team



Ground



09:00 U8 South A Southern Districts Under Vs. Mansfield Eagles MESC Blue Browns Plains State High 09:00 U7 South St. Pauls Uniting U7 Vs. Mansfield Eagles MESC Blue Yandina Park 2a 09:05 U9 South Aligators Beaudesert Rams Vs. Mansfield Eagles MESC Red Beaudesert .1a 09:05 U11 1 Mansfield Eagles MESC Vs. Brisbane Valley Hawks Citipointe Rugby 2	rime	Age Gip	DIVISION		Home ream		Away leam		Glound	
South A South Plains State High South A South Plains State High South Plains State High St. Pauls Uniting U7 Vs. Mansfield Eagles MESC Blue Yandina Park 2a Wandina Park 2a		U7	South		Mansfield Eagles MESC Red	Vs.	Bye		Bye	
99:00 U7 South St. Pauls Uniting U7 Vs. Mansfield Eagles MESC Blue Wandina Park 2a 99:05 U9 South Aligators Beaudesert Rams Vs. Mansfield Eagles MESC Red 99:05 U11 1 Mansfield Eagles MESC Vs. Brisbane Valley Hawks Citipointe Rugby 2 99:05 U10 South Boas South A South A Logan United Logan Comets Vs. Mansfield Eagles MESC Red 10:10 U13 1 Mansfield Eagles MESC Vs. Brisbane Valley Eagles MESC Red 10:10 U12 1 Mansfield Eagles MESC Vs. Brisbane Valley Eagles Citipointe Rugby 2 11:20 U1516B 3 Mansfield Eagles MESC Vs. Sunnybank Saints U12A Brisbane Valley 15/16B Eagles 13:00 SM 5 Mansfield Eagles MESC Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM5 Citipointe 1 13:00 SM 4 Mansfield Eagles MESC C Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM4 Brittain Park 1 15:00 SM 3 Mansfield Eagles MESC B Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM3 Citipointe 1	08:00	U9	South Boas		Southern Districts Under	Vs.	Mansfield Eagles MESC Blue	Ш	Browns Plains State High .1a	
Beaudesert Rams Vs. Mansfield Eagles MESC Red Beaudesert 1a	09:00	U8	South A		Southern Districts Under	Vs.	Mansfield Eagles MESC Blue	Ш	Browns Plains State High 1b	
09:05 U11 1 Mansfield Eagles MESC Vs. Brisbane Valley Hawks Citipointe Rugby 2 09:05 U10 South Boas Southern Districts U10 Vs. Mansfield Eagles MESC Browns Plains State High 09:45 U8 South A Logan United Logan Comets Vs. Mansfield Eagles MESC Red Calvary 3a 10:10 U13 1 Mansfield Eagles MESC Vs. Brisbane Valley Eagles Citipointe Rugby 2 10:10 U12 1 Mansfield Eagles MESC Vs. Sunnybank Saints U12A Citipointe 1 11:20 U1516B 3 Mansfield Eagles MESC Vs. Brisbane Valley 15/16B Eagles Citipointe 1 13:00 SM 5 Mansfield Eagles MESC D Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM5 Citipointe 1 13:00 SM 4 Mansfield Eagles MESC C Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM4 Brittain Park 1 15:00 SM 3 Mansfield Eagles MESC B Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM3 Citipointe 1	09:00	U7	South		St. Pauls Uniting U7	Vs.	Mansfield Eagles MESC Blue	Ш	Yandina Park 2a	
09:05 U10 South Boas Southern Districts U10 Vs. Mansfield Eagles MESC Browns Plains State High 09:45 U8 South A Logan United Logan Comets Vs. Mansfield Eagles MESC Red Calvary 3a 10:10 U13 1 Mansfield Eagles MESC Vs. Brisbane Valley Eagles Citipointe Rugby 2 10:10 U12 1 Mansfield Eagles MESC Vs. Sunnybank Saints U12A Citipointe 1 11:20 U1516B 3 Mansfield Eagles MESC D Vs. Brisbane Valley 15/16B Eagles Citipointe 1 13:00 SM 5 Mansfield Eagles MESC D Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM5 Citipointe 1 13:00 SM 4 Mansfield Eagles MESC C Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM4 Brittain Park 1 15:00 SM 3 Mansfield Eagles MESC B Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM3 Citipointe 1	09:05	U9	South Aligators		Beaudesert Rams	Vs.	Mansfield Eagles MESC Red	Ш	Beaudesert .1a	
December 2015 Use	09:05	U11	1	ШШ	Mansfield Eagles MESC	Vs.	Brisbane Valley Hawks		Citipointe Rugby 2	
10:10 U13 1	09:05	U10	South Boas		Southern Districts U10	Vs.	Mansfield Eagles MESC	Ш	Browns Plains State High .1a	
10:10 U12 1	09:45	U8	South A		Logan United Logan Comets	Vs.	Mansfield Eagles MESC Red	Ш	Calvary 3a	
11:20 U1516B 3 Mansfield Eagles MESC U15/16 Vs. Brisbane Valley 15/16B Eagles 13:00 SM 5 Mansfield Eagles MESC D Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM5 Citipointe 1 13:00 SM 4 Mansfield Eagles MESC C Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM4 Brittain Park 1 15:00 SM 3 Mansfield Eagles MESC B Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM3 Citipointe 1	10:10	U13	1		Mansfield Eagles MESC	Vs.	Brisbane Valley Eagles		Citipointe Rugby 2	
13:00 SM 5 Mansfield Eagles MESC D Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM5 Citipointe 1 13:00 SM 4 Mansfield Eagles MESC C Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM4 Brittain Park 1 15:00 SM 3 Mansfield Eagles MESC B Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM3 Citipointe 1	10:10	U12	1		Mansfield Eagles MESC	Vs.	Sunnybank Saints U12A	Ш	Citipointe 1	
13:00 SM 4 Mansfield Eagles MESC C Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM4 IIII Brittain Park 1 15:00 SM 3 Mansfield Eagles MESC B Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM3 Citipointe 1	11:20	U1516B	3	ШШ		Vs.	_		Citipointe 1	
15:00 SM 3 Mansfield Eagles MESC B Vs. Sunnybank Saints SM3 Citipointe 1	13:00	SM	5		Mansfield Eagles MESC D	Vs.	Sunnybank Saints SM5	Ш	Citipointe 1	
	13:00	SM	4		Mansfield Eagles MESC C	Vs.	Sunnybank Saints SM4	Ш	Brittain Park 1	
15:00 SM 2 Mansfield Eagles MESC E Vs. Mansfield Eagles MESC A Brittain Park 1	15:00	SM	3		Mansfield Eagles MESC B	Vs.	Sunnybank Saints SM3	Ш	Citipointe 1	
	15:00	SM	2		Mansfield Eagles MESC E	Vs.	Mansfield Eagles MESC A		Brittain Park 1	

Home Team

MANSFIELD EAGLES



	Week 1 (10/07)	Week 2 (17/07)	Week 3 (24/07)	Week 4 (31/07)	Week 5 (7/08)	Week 6 (14/08)	Week 7 (21/08)	Week 8 (28/08)	Week 9 (4/09)	Week 10 (11/09)
U7 Blue		MONDAY				MONDAY			MONDAY	MONDAY
U7 Red		MONDAY				MONDAY			MONDAY	MONDAY
U8 Blue		FRIDAY				FRIDAY			FRIDAY	MONDAY
U8 Red		FRIDAY				FRIDAY			FRIDAY	MONDAY
U9 Blue			MONDAY				MONDAY			MONDAY
U9 Red			MONDAY				MONDAY			MONDAY
U10			FRIDAY				FRIDAY			FRIDAY
U11					MONDAY			MONDAY		FRIDAY
U13	FRIDAY				FRIDAY			FRIDAY		FRIDAY

